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@@  cearTvENT OF SURGERY <)Y
* ONLINE TUTORIA_L SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST & SEPTEMBER 2020

Day . Date |[Time : Semister |Teacher Topic
Monday 24/8/2020(2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C |Dr. Gulve Intruments -
Tuesday 25/8/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-B |Dr. Jadhav Intruments
Wednesday | 26/8/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch- A [Dr. Kshirsagar Intruments
Thursday | 27/8/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-E  [Dr. Khachane Intruments
Friday 28/8/2020(2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-D |Dr. Gawade Intruments
Monday 31/8/2020]2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C  |Dr. Gulve Appendix
Tuesday 1/9/2020|2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-B |Dr. Jadhav Appendix
Wednesday| 2/9/2020|2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch- A |Dr. Kshirsagar Appendix
Thursday 3/9/2020(2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-E  |Dr. Khachane Appendix
Friday 4/9/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-D |Dr. Gawade Appendix
Monday 7/9/2020(2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C  |Dr. Gulve Lipoma
Tuesday 8/9/20202:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch - B |Dr. Jadhav Lipoma
Wednesday | 10/9/2020(2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-A |Dr. Kshirsagar Lipoma
Thursday 11/9/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-E  |Dr. Khachane Lipoma
-|Friday 12/9/2020|2:30 pm to 4:00 pm - |Batch-D [Dr. Gawade Lipoma -

Monday 15/9/2020/2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C  |Dr. Gulve Torsion testis
Tuesday 16/9/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch -B |Dr. Jadhav Torsion testis
Wednesday | 17/9/2020]2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch - A |Dr. Kshirsagar Torsion testis
Thursday 18/9/2020{2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch- E  |Dr. Khachane Torsion testis
Friday 19/9/2020|2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-D |Dr. Gawade Torsion testis
Monday 22/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C |Dr. Gulve X-Rays
Tuesday 23/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch - B |Dr. Jadhav X-Rays
Wednesday |24/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-A [Dr. Kshirsagar © |X-Rays
Thursday  |25/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch- E  |Dr. Khachane X-Rays

Friday " 126/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-D [Dr. Gawade ! X-Rays
Monday - |29/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-C |Dr. Gulve Thyroid
Tuesday 30/9/2020 |2:30 pm to 4:00 pm Batch-B |Dr. Jadhav Thyroid
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DR, SACHIN NAIK
M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D.Lap.,FMAS
"Professor & Head, Dept. of Gen. Surgery
MIMIER Medical College & BSTRH,
Talegaon Dabhade, Pune - 41 0507.



